Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED LIGHT PANEL
with Field-adjustable Light Output
Page 1/4
Combining top-of-the-line efficiency with a stylish, modern design, the LED Light Panel is an ideal solution for interior
grid ceiling applications. Our standard model is equipped with field-adjustable light output, enabling the lumen output
and wattage to be set to one of five specific levels based on the needs of the user. This feature enables not only the

Polycarbonate frosted diffuser
3/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
ROOT MODEL # DESCRIPTION
PT235 2X2 LED Light Panel
EXT. MODEL # WATTAGE CCT LUMENS
PT23518 18 3500 2,250
PT23520 20 3500 2,500
PT23525 25 3500 3,125
PT23530 30 3500 3,750
PT235 36 3500 4,500
ROOT MODEL # DESCRIPTION
PT435 2X4 LED Light Panel
EXT. MODEL # WATTAGE CCT LUMENS